VistA Imaging - 2009 ProSight
PART I - A
PART I: SUMMARY INFORMATION AND JUSTIFICATION
In Part I, complete Sections A. B, C, and D for all capital assets (IT and non-IT). Complete Sections E and F for IT capital assets.
OMB Text Limitations - SHORT ANSWER(250 Characters), MEDIUM ANSWER(500 Characters) and LONG ANSWER(2500 Characters)
Section A: Overview (All Capital Assets)
I.A.1) Date of Submission (mm/dd/yyyy)
Aug 24, 2007

PART III - B
Part III: For “Operation and Maintenance” investments ONLY (Steady State)
Part III should be completed only for investments identified as “Operation and Maintenance” (Steady State) in response to Question 6 in Part I, Section A
above.
OMB Text Limitations - SHORT ANSWER(250 Characters), MEDIUM ANSWER(500 Characters) and LONG ANSWER(2500 Characters)
III.B) Cost and Schedule Performance:
III.B.1) Was operational analysis conducted?
No
III.B.1.a) If “yes,” provide the date the analysis was completed.
III.B.2) Complete the following table to compare actual performance against the current performance baseline and to the initial performance baseline. In the
Current Baseline section, for all milestones listed, you should provide both the baseline and actual completion dates (e.g., “03/23/2003”/ “04/28/2004”).
Description of Milestone Current BL Completion Date
Planned
Current BL Completion Date
Actual
FY2002 Phase: Implementation Sep 30, 2002 Jul 31, 2002
FY2002 Phase:Maintenance Sep 30, 2002 Sep 30, 2002
FY2002 Phase:Functional Enhancement Sep 30, 2002 Sep 30, 2002
FY2003 Phase: Implementation Sep 30, 2003 Jun 6, 2003
FY2003 Phase:Maintenance Sep 30, 2003 Sep 30, 2003
FY2003 Phase:Functional Enhancement Sep 30, 2003 Sep 30, 2003
FY2004 Phase: Implementation Sep 30, 2004 Sep 30, 2004
FY2004 Phase:Maintenance Sep 30, 2004 Sep 30, 2004
FY2004 Phase:Functional Enhancement Sep 30, 2004 Sep 30, 2004
FY2005 Phase: Implementation Sep 30, 2005 Sep 30, 2005
FY2005 Phase: Maintenance Sep 30, 2005 Sep 30, 2005
FY2005 Phase: Functional Enhancement Sep 30, 2005 Sep 30, 2005
FY2006 Phase: Implementation /Enhancement Sep 30, 2006 Oct 2, 2006
FY2006 Phase: Maintenance Sep 30, 2006 Oct 2, 2006
FY2007 Phase: Maintenance Sep 30, 2007 Sep 30, 2007
FY2008 Phase: Maintenance Sep 30, 2008
FY2009 Phase: Maintenance Sep 30, 2009
FY2007 Phase: OI
Implementation/Enhancement
Sep 30, 2007 Sep 30, 2007